
TWP 136 RNG 35

1

12

13

24

25

36

6

7

18

19

30

31

12

3

456

7 8 9 10 11 12

131415161718

19 20 21 22 23
24

252627282930

31 32 33 34 35 36

River

Redeye

He
y

Sõ"130

Sõ"132

Sõ"164

Sõ"130

£¤71

£¤71

£¤71

Sõ"109

Sõ"129

Sõ"130

Sõ"130

Sõ"132

Sõ"132 Sõ"132

Sõ"135

Sõ"135

Sõ"134

Sõ"134

Sõ"131

Sõ"131
Sõ"133

Sõ"133
Sõ"163

Sõ"163

$+9

$+9
$+9

$+9

$+23

$+23

$+68

$+75

$+75
$+8 $+8

Sõ"159

$+12

$+52

$+23

$+23

$+8

Sõ"136

Sõ"136

$+12

Sõ"135

$+68

WILDLIFE AREA

WILDLIFE AREA

CS
AH

 23

Minnesota Ave

430th St

2nd St NW2nd St NW

270th St

All
ey

Frontage Rd

125
th A

ve

260th St

Alley

250th St

Pa
rkA

ve S

CS
AH

 23

1st St SW

Cliff
ord

A ve
N

Hyrkas St

Hub
bard

Ave
N

Ba
ke

r A
ve

Slov
erA

veN

63
5th

 Av
e

Alle y

Be
ck

e r
Av

eS

Hubbard Ave S

CSAH 9

Anderson Ave S

Slover Ave S

15
5th

 Av
e

10
9th

 Av
e

230th St

14
5th

 Av
e 220th St

3rd St SW

Summit Ave S

Minnesota Ave

11
9th

 Av
e

Clifford Ave S

Slo
ver

Av
e S

CSAH 8

12
7th

 Av
e Indus tria l ParkRd

282nd St

Pr
iva

te 
Rd

Jefferson Ave N

Anderson Ave N

1st St NE

12
1s

t A
ve

1st St SE

14
9th

 Av
e

10
7th

 Av
e

Je
ffer

s o
n A

ve
S

2nd St SE

5th St 4th St SW
5th St SW

64
0th

 Av
e

Riverside Dr
T-5

11

1st St NW

14
1s

t A
ve

Polman Aly

250th St

220th St

Private Rd

5th StSE

CS
AH

 75

111
th 

Av
e

CSAH 68

250th St

Minnesota Ave

T-365

CR-163

220th St

11
5th

 Av
e

135th Ave

425th St

440th St

450th St

14
1s

t A
ve

11
5th

 Av
e

270th St

12
1s

t A
ve

10
5th

 Av
e

16
1s

t A
ve

250th St

280th St

15
1s

t A
ve

US
TH

71

7.

7

6.

6

3.

3

8.

8

4.

4

5.

5

1.

1

2.

2

Evergreen
Cemetery

Greenhill
Cemetery

MEADOWRED EYE

BLUFFTON

SEBEKA

LEAF RIVER WING RIVER

NORTH GERMANY

BLOWERS

ROCKWOOD

PADDOCK

Park
 Ave

Sarkela Aly

And
erso

n Av
e S

Bec
ker A

ve N

To request information from this document in an alternative format, call 651-366-4718 or 1-800-657-3774 (Greater Minnesota); 711 or 1-800-627-3529 (Minnesota Relay). You may also send an e-mail to ADArequest.dot@state.mn.us. (Please request at least one week in advance.)

TOWNSHIP OF ROCKWOOD WADENA COUNTY

Population (U.S Census 2010): 390
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